| Victorian
Rutomotive
Forum Inc.

AGENDA

c/o 2a Skinner St, Bittern, Vic 3918
Registration Number A0046959D
E: vicautoforum@outlook.com

T: 0419 845 586

President — Adrian Lea

Vice President — Gavin Cribb
Secretary — Ron Locandro
Treasurer — Peter Lawrence

Host: Kangan Institute

Venue: 1 Batman’s Hill Dr, Docklands

Day 1

Thursday 31t March 2022

12.00pm Light lunch, tea, coffee and networking

12:30 Welcome to Kangan Institute

12:35 Opening proceedings, welcome to the VAF Adrian Lea
FOX CLASSIC CAR MUSEUM (open 10am-2pm — we could go as a
group or perhaps anyone interested can go prior to 12??

1:00 Minutes of previous meeting Adrian Lea

1:10 Website Update Alan Platt

1:20 Treasurers Report Peter Lawrence

1:30 CMM Report Pat Thornton

2:00 Guest Darren Gough | Founder and CEO -
Ydrive autonomous vehicles yDrive

2:30 Guest Josh Davies | Technical & Training
Outdoor Power Equipment technologies (Electric and ICE) Manager - STIHL Pty. Ltd

3:00 Short Break

3:20 XXXX

3:45 Guest Bryce Gatton | founder - EVchoice
Transition to electric vehicles. What vehicles are available in
Australia, how they rank, charging networks and technical
update

4:15 Guest TBC

Electric Motorcycles / Scooters / Chargers
(if time, institute tour can be arranged at end of the day)

5:00-5:30 Close
6:00pm Evening meal — TBC

Continued next page
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AGENDA

Host: Kangan Institute

Venue: 1 Batman’s Hill Dr, Docklands

Day 2

Friday 1%t April 2022

8.30am
8:45
9:15
9:30
9:45

10:00
10:00

11:00 -
12:00

11:00 -
12:00

12:15pm

Networking and welcome
AGM

2020 VAF Financial Reporting
2020 VAF Annual Report

Guest Alexandra Gifford | PwC
Training Package Update

Short Break

Guest TBC

AGCO (Agricultural technologies in farming)

If groups is larger than 20, 2 groups will be split to complete 1 of the following.

Guest James Buck | Electrical Engineer
SeaElectric ? — SEA Electric

Guest TBC

Close
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