

c/o 2a Skinner St, Bittern, Vic 3918
Registration Number A0046959D
E: vicautoforum@outlook.com
T: 0419 845 586

President – Adrian Lea Vice President – Gavin Cribb Secretary – Ron Locandro Treasurer – Peter Lawrence

AGENDA

Host: Kangan Institute

Venue: 1 Batman's Hill Dr, Docklands

Day 1

Thursday 31st March 2022

12.00pm	12.00pm Light lunch, tea, coffee and networking				
12:30	Welcome to Kangan Institute				
12:35	Opening proceedings, welcome to the VAF	Adrian Lea			
	FOX CLASSIC CAR MUSEUM (open 10am-2pm — we could go as a group or perhaps anyone interested can go prior to 12??				
1:00	Minutes of previous meeting	Adrian Lea			
1:10	Website Update	Alan Platt			
1:20	Treasurers Report	Peter Lawrence			
1:30	CMM Report	Pat Thornton			
2:00	Guest Ydrive autonomous vehicles	Darren Gough Founder and CEO - yDrive			
2:30	Guest Outdoor Power Equipment technologies (Electric and ICE)	Josh Davies Technical & Training Manager - STIHL Pty. Ltd			
3:00	Short Break				
3:20	XXXX				
3:45	Guest Transition to electric vehicles. What vehicles are available in Australia, how they rank, charging networks and technical update	Bryce Gatton founder - EVchoice			
4:15	Guest Electric Motorcycles / Scooters / Chargers	TBC			
	(if time, institute tour can be arranged at end of the day)				
5:00-5:30 6:00pm	Close Evening meal – TBC				

Continued next page



c/o 2a Skinner St, Bittern, Vic 3918
Registration Number A0046959D
E: vicautoforum@outlook.com
T: 0419 845 586

President – Adrian Lea Vice President – Gavin Cribb Secretary – Ron Locandro Treasurer – Peter Lawrence

AGENDA

Host: Kangan Institute

Venue: 1 Batman's Hill Dr, Docklands

Day 2

Friday 1st April 2022

8.30am	Networking and welcome	
8:45	AGM	
9:15	2020 VAF Financial Reporting	
9:30	2020 VAF Annual Report	
9:45	Guest Training Package Update	Alexandra Gifford PwC
10:00	Short Break	
10.00	SHOIL DIEAK	

If groups is larger than 20, 2 groups will be split to complete 1 of the following.			
11:00 -	Guest	James Buck Electrical Engineer	
12:00	SeaElectric	? – SEA Electric	
11:00 -	Guest	<mark>TBC</mark>	
12:00			

12:15pm	Close
---------	-------